FORM PTG :1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	04-28-20	Patent and Trademark Office			
To the Honorable Commissio		ne attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	4.6.00	Name and address of receiving party(ies)			
WANG, Chengrong		Name: Dade Behring Inc.			
		Internal Address: Lois K. Ruszala			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a	attached? ☐ Yes ⊠No				
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: 1717 Deerfield Rd. #778			
	☐ Merger				
Security Agreement Other	☐ Change of Name	City: <u>Deerfield</u> State: <u>IL</u> ZIP: 60015			
Execution Date: 31 March 2000		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☑No			
Application number(s) or patent If this document is being filed to		ion, the execution date of the application is:			
A.Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
08/988,628					
	Additional numbers attac	hed? ☐ Yes 図 No			
Name and address of party to w concerning document should be		Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name Lois K. Ruszala		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00			
Internal Address: <u>Dade Beh</u>	ring Inc.	☐ Enclosed			
		Authorized to be charged			
Street Address: 1717 Deerfie	eld Rd.	8. Deposit account number:			
City: Deerfield State: IL	ZIP: 60015	O4-0010 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT USE				
FC:581 40.00 CH		THIS STACE			
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge a copy of the original document. Lois K. Ruszala Name of Person Signing	nd belief, the foregoing info	ormation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true Company			
	Total number of pages including cover				

SOURS

Dade Behring Inc.

RECORDED: 04/06/2000

DADE BEHRING

1717 Deerfield Roa	ad					
P.O. Box 778	E 0770					
Deerfield, IL 6001	3-U77 6					
Serial No (1)	08/988,628	Filed ⁽¹⁾	December 10, 1997			
(hereinafter referred of business at DEI improvements in	d to as "assignor") hereb	other good and valuable cons by assign to DADE BEHRING successors, legal represent	3 INC. (hereinafter referred	to as "assignee"), a corp	poration of Delaware, have	ving a principal place
Particle Reagent	ts Having Reduced Matr	ix Effects				
and in the applicati	on for Letters of Patent	n the United States therefor,	executed by assignor on	(3) October 15, 1997		
improvements, and or extension thereo Assignor hereb officially known. Assignor warra prior assignments, For said considered, and all division thereto, and any a representatives and	I in any and all Letters P of. y authorizes and reques y authorizes and reques nts that it is the owner of licenses, or other rights derations assignor hereb nal, continuation, and re pplication for the reissu d assigns may deem nee	tions and applications in any atent of the United States or ats the Commissioner of Pate ats the attorneys of record in soft interest herein assigned are in the interest herein assigned y agrees, upon request and applications for said the or extension of any Letter cessary or expedient, and for	of any other country which ents to issue said Letters Prisaid application to insert in the to have the right to maked. at the expense of said assinvention or improvements are Patent that may be gray the said considerations a	atent to said DADE BEHI this assignment the date this assignment; and fu signee, its successors, le and any necessary or nted upon said applicati ssignor further agrees, u	y of the said applications RING INC. The and serial number of surther warrants that there The egal representatives and the arrangemental oath the said assignee, in the request of assignee, in the request of assignee.	s, and in any reissue said application when e are no outstanding I assigns, to execute n or affidavit relating its successors, legal inee, its successors,
thereof becoming in matters of preparin request, any and al assigns whereby sa said Letters Patent and for the said cor invention or improvinternational conversaid assignee, its sapplications for for	nvolved in interference, g and executing the pro- l affirmative acts to obta- aid Letters Patent will be may be granted as fully nsiderations assignor he ements for any and all intion for the protection o succors, legal representa	rent of said application or any to cooperate to the best of eliminary statement and giving in Letters Patent, and vest also held and enjoyed by the said and entirely as the same were also assigns to said assigned industrial property and/or are atives and assigns to executive for including the prosecutive of the cooperation of the coop	assignor's ability with saiding and producing evidence all rights therein hereby control assignee, its successor would have been held and assignee, its successors, legaint of priority for patent and my internal priority legislation ternal and all documents	d assignee, its successor in support thereof. Assiveyed in the said assigners, legal representatives are enjoyed by assignor if the presentatives and assignity model application on of such countries, and that shall be required to	ors, legal representatives signor further agrees to ee, its successors, legal and assigns to the end or its assignment and sale signs the entire right, title in all countries arising or d assignor further agrees be executed in connect	s and assigns in the perform, upon such representatives and of the term for which had not been made, e and interest in said under any applicable upon the request of tion with any and all
		(4	4) WITNESS my hand and	seal on this <u>ラノ</u> day	of March	,2000
				Signature:	hufy hilly	, 7
				(5) Typed Name:CI	hengrong Wang	
				Title: $\leq r$	Staff (hem it
State of 🔔 ८ 🔉	ware cou	nty of New Castla	Ĺ			
_	,	, 20 <u>00</u> before me, a Notary		henarona (A	TANDE	
to me personally ki		or the assignor in the forego		J 1/4	ON EXAMPLE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY PROPE	as his/her free and
	THIS	See reverse side S DOCUMENT MUST BE EX	le for instructions to comple KECUTED IN THE PRESEI	ete this form. NGE OF A NOTARY PUI		

PATENT REEL: 010728 FRAME: 0174